YAMAHA

5° Troféu Yamaha 2008

Quinta Nevada - Gouveia
Final Utilitarios / Rhino

Registo de passagens por Concorrente

| Seq ‘ Hour| ‘ Lap| Time‘lm. | | Seq ‘ Hour‘ ‘ Lap‘ Time‘lm. | | Seq | Hour‘ | Lap‘ Time||m. |
No: 805 Victor Candido 8 3:05.787 4 45.367
10 3:50.983 5 45.196
1 45.991 1 45.991 | * 12 4:36.496 6 45,513
3 1:28.849 2 42.858 | * 14 5:21.990 7 45.494
5 2:12.350 3 43.501 16 6:08.005 8 46.015
7 2:54.176 4 41.826 | * 18 6:54.155 9 46.150
9 3:39.605 5 45.429 20 7:40.536 10 46.381
11 4:21.795 6 42.190 22 8:27.395 11 46.859
13 5:03.570 7 41.775 | *
15 5:46.440 8 42.870
17 6:28.215 9 41.775
19 7:09.873 10 41.658 | *
21 8:20.789 11 1:10.916

No: 855 Vitor Lourencgo

2 49.347 1 49.347 | *

4 1:35.699 2 46.352 | *

6 2:20.420 3 44,721 |*
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